
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Orientation begins for First Year Students

Wednesday, August 1, 2018
First Day of Instruction for First Year Students
CPR Course begins for First Year Students

Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day - No Instruction for First and Second Year Students
Monday, September 17, 2018 - Friday, September 21, 2018 CPR Course Assessment for First Year Students
Friday, September 21, 2018 CPR Course ends for First Year Students
Monday, September 24, 2018 The Biologic Imperative Course begins for First Year Students
Friday, October 12, 2018 White Coat Ceremony for First Year Students  - Instruction for First and Second Year Students as scheduled
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Scholarship Day - Instruction for First and Second Year Students as scheduled
Thursday, November 22, 2018 - Sunday, November 25, 2018 Thanksgiving Break - No Instruction for First and Second Year Students
Friday, December 07, 2018 - Thursday, December 13, 2018 The Biologic Imperative Course Assessment for First Year Students
Thursday, December 13, 2018 The Biologic Imperative ends for First Year Students
Saturday, December 15, 2018 - Tuesday, January 01, 2019 Winter Break - No Instruction for First and Second Year Students
Wednesday, January 2, 2019 Fueling the Body Course begins for First Year Students
Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No Instruction for First and Second Year Students
Monday, February 18, 2019 President's Day - No Instruction for First and Second Year Students
Friday, March 08, 2019 - Thursday, March 14, 2019 Fueling the Body Course Assessment for First Year Students
Thursday, March 14, 2019 Fueling the Body Course ends for First Year Students
Friday, March 15, 2019 Match Day for Fourth Year Students  - Instruction for First and Second Year Students as scheduled
Monday, March 18, 2019 - Sunday, March 24, 2019 Spring Break - No Instruction for First Year Students
Monday, March 25, 2019 Homeostasis Course begins for First Year Students
Monday, May 13, 2019 Commencement for Fourth Year Students - Instruction for First and Second Year Students as scheduled
Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day - No Instruction for First Year Students
Monday, June 10, 2019 - Friday, June 14, 2019 Homeostasis Course Assessment for First Year Students

Friday, June 14, 2019
Homeostasis Course ends for First Year Students
Last Day of Instruction for First Year Students

Academic Calendar of the School of Medicine 2018-19
First Year Students ONLY


